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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЕДОРОВ Роман МОО  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
ЛИСИН Александр МОО  3  V  4  3  3  V 0.333 -3 23 4
РЕВИН Егор МОО  1  3  V  4  2  V 0.333 -5 20 5
СМОЛЯК Антон ДНР  4  V  4  3  3  3 0.167 -7 22 6
ГОРБОНОС Дмитрий МОО  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 6 28 3
ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазбек МОО  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 27 2
БОРИСКИН Максим МОО  0  3  1  V  3  4 0.167 -12 16 7

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САХНО Александр ДНР  X  V  V  3  4  1 0.400 0 18 4
СКЛЯРОВ Егор МОО  F  F  F  F  F  F DNS
БОГОСЛОВСКИЙ Мих МОО  2  X  V  3  3  3 0.200 -5 16 5
ХАРЛАП Даниил МОО  1  X  1  0  4  2 0.000 -17 8 6
ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдор МОО  V  X  V  V  V  3 0.800 11 23 2
УЛЬЯНОВ Тимофей МОО  V  X  V  V  1  1 0.600 -4 17 3
ТОЛАСОВ Владимир МОО  V  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОРОКИН Сергей МОО  V  4  2  V  1  3 0.333 -5 20 6
ГАВРИЛОВ Артем МОО  3  V  3  2  4  1 0.167 -7 18 7
АНДРИЕНКО Кирилл ДНР  V  0  V  V  2  V 0.667 0 22 2
ПОТАПОВ Максим МОО  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
КАРДАВА Аркадий МОО  2  V  3  3  V  V 0.500 0 23 3
ЧАЛДИН Винсент МОО  V  V  V  0  4  2 0.500 -1 21 4
КАРПУНИН Артем МОО  V  V  1  2  2  V 0.500 -1 20 5

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОНОМАРЁВ Антон МОО  2  1  4  V  1  X 0.200 -9 13 5
КРУПКО Олег МОО  V  2  V  V  2  X 0.600 2 19 3
МИХАЙЛОВ Тициан МОО  V  V  V  V  2  X 0.800 11 22 2
ХАЙРОВ Всеволод МОО  V  2  2  V  1  X 0.400 -8 15 4
КЕРИМОВ Олег ДНР  2  3  1  4  2  X 0.000 -13 12 6
ЕВСЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 17 25 1
ЛИМАРЕВ Иван МОО  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТАНКОВ Кирилл МОО  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 1
МОЛОДЦОВ Елисей МОО  V  0  V  2  4  3 0.333 -8 19 7
АНУРЬЕВ Илья МОО  2  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 10 26 2
ПРОКОПЬЕВ Яков МОО  0  3  V  2  4  V 0.333 -6 19 5
КИМ Никита ТОМ  1  V  2  V  V  1 0.500 -3 19 3
КОЗЛОВ Никита МОО  2  V  2  V  3  3 0.333 -8 20 6
ЛИПОВИЧ Илья МОО  1  V  2  1  V  V 0.500 -3 19 3
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Василий МОО  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.667 2 25 2
ГОРДИЕНКО Григори МОО  3  4  1  4  3  V 0.167 -8 20 6
БИРЮКОВ Ярослав МОО  4  V  V  V  4  4 0.500 3 27 4
ЗАГАРЕНКО Дмитрий ДНР  3  V  4  V  3  V 0.500 5 25 3
АЛЕКСЕЕВ Сергей МОО  3  V  1  1  1  1 0.167 -17 12 7
ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Антон МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 30 1
НОВАК Богдан МОО  V  3  V  3  V  4 0.500 2 25 5

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АБРАМЯН Давид МОО  V  4  V  V  V V4 0.833 9 28 2
МАКАРОВ Максим МОО  2  1  V  V  1  3 0.333 -9 17 5
ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО  V  V  V  V  3  2 0.667 4 25 3
КУЗНЕЦОВ Семен МОО  4  3  3  V  2  3 0.167 -8 20 6
МАРГАРЯН Хачатур МОО  2  3  3  3  3  V 0.167 -9 19 7
ЧЕКАЛЕНКО Максим ДНР  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 1
БОРОДИН Алексей МОО  3  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 2 24 4

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕКМУРЗОВ Родион МОО  V  V  4  V  1  4 0.500 2 24 4
МОСКОВСКИЙ Тимо МОО  3  V  V  V  4  0 0.500 -3 22 5
СЫТНИКОВ Елисей МОО  1  4  3  V  4  3 0.167 -9 20 6
ПОПОВ Илья МОО  V  4  V  V  V  4 0.667 7 28 3
ПУГАЧЕВ Илья МОО  3  2  4  1  2  2 0.000 -16 14 7
ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алексей МОО  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 8 28 2
ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 11 29 1

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НЕСТЕРЕНКО Роман МОО  V  V  V  V  4  4 0.667 8 28 2
ПОТАПОВ Олег МОО  4  V  V  3  V  2 0.500 3 24 4
СЕМЕНЕНКО Всеволо МОО  1  3  V  1  2  1 0.167 -13 13 6
ЕГОРОВ Андрей МОО  4  2  1  0  0  V 0.167 -16 12 7
СМИРНОВ Михаил МОО  1  V  V  V  1  3 0.500 1 20 5
БАРТЕНЕВ Константи МОО  V  1  V  V  V  1 0.667 5 22 3
ТОЛАСОВ Артур МОО  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
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   ранг фамилия и имя флаг субъект п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЕВСЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО 1.000 17 25 квалифиц
2 ТОЛАСОВ Владим МОО 1.000 15 25 квалифиц
3 ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Анто МОО 1.000 13 30 квалифиц
4 ТАНКОВ Кирилл МОО 0.833 18 29 квалифиц
5 ПОТАПОВ Макси МОО 0.833 14 29 квалифиц
5 ФЕДОРОВ Роман МОО 0.833 14 29 квалифиц
7 ТОЛАСОВ Артур МОО 0.833 12 28 квалифиц
8 ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО 0.833 11 29 квалифиц
9 ЧЕКАЛЕНКО Мак ДНР 0.833 11 28 квалифиц

10 АБРАМЯН Давид МОО 0.833 9 28 квалифиц
11 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алек МОО 0.833 8 28 квалифиц
12 ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазб МОО 0.833 7 27 квалифиц
13 ГОРБОНОС Дмитр МОО 0.833 6 28 квалифиц
14 ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдо МОО 0.800 11 23 квалифиц
15 МИХАЙЛОВ Тици МОО 0.800 11 22 квалифиц
16 АНУРЬЕВ Илья МОО 0.667 10 26 квалифиц
17 НЕСТЕРЕНКО Ро МОО 0.667 8 28 квалифиц
18 ПОПОВ Илья МОО 0.667 7 28 квалифиц
19 БАРТЕНЕВ Конста МОО 0.667 5 22 квалифиц
20 ЛОБЫКИН Илья МОО 0.667 4 25 квалифиц
21 ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Васи МОО 0.667 2 25 квалифиц
22 АНДРИЕНКО Кир ДНР 0.667 0 22 квалифиц
23 КРУПКО Олег МОО 0.600 2 19 квалифиц
24 УЛЬЯНОВ Тимофе МОО 0.600 -4 17 квалифиц
25 ЗАГАРЕНКО Дмит ДНР 0.500 5 25 квалифиц
26 БИРЮКОВ Яросла МОО 0.500 3 27 квалифиц
27 ПОТАПОВ Олег МОО 0.500 3 24 квалифиц
28 НОВАК Богдан МОО 0.500 2 25 квалифиц
29 БЕКМУРЗОВ Роди МОО 0.500 2 24 квалифиц
29 БОРОДИН Алексе МОО 0.500 2 24 квалифиц
31 СМИРНОВ Михаи МОО 0.500 1 20 квалифиц
32 КАРДАВА Аркади МОО 0.500 0 23 квалифиц
33 ЧАЛДИН Винсент МОО 0.500 -1 21 квалифиц
34 КАРПУНИН Арте МОО 0.500 -1 20 квалифиц
35 МОСКОВСКИЙ Т МОО 0.500 -3 22 квалифиц
36 КИМ Никита ТОМ 0.500 -3 19 квалифиц
36 ЛИПОВИЧ Илья МОО 0.500 -3 19 квалифиц
38 САХНО Александр ДНР 0.400 0 18 квалифиц
39 ХАЙРОВ Всеволод МОО 0.400 -8 15 квалифиц
40 ЛИСИН Александр МОО 0.333 -3 23 квалифиц
41 РЕВИН Егор МОО 0.333 -5 20 квалифиц
41 СОРОКИН Сергей МОО 0.333 -5 20 квалифиц
43 ПРОКОПЬЕВ Яков МОО 0.333 -6 19 квалифиц
44 КОЗЛОВ Никита МОО 0.333 -8 20 квалифиц
45 МОЛОДЦОВ Елис МОО 0.333 -8 19 квалифиц
46 МАКАРОВ Макси МОО 0.333 -9 17 квалифиц
47 БОГОСЛОВСКИЙ МОО 0.200 -5 16 квалифиц
48 ПОНОМАРЁВ Ант МОО 0.200 -9 13 квалифиц
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